80 [Hy6osui IBaH

21 TonoBaTeHKo IBaH

27 TaBpwuibyeHko boraaH (K)
22 3BepeB Bonogmmump

5 CtaHkoBuY Brnagucnas
6 JlyueHko OmunTpo

17 Masyp IsaH

14 Lepbak [eHuc

8 LTtedaHko Makcum

29 Tecnqa HikiTa

20 BieageHko Brnaancnas
3anacHi

25 Tanpan Bagum

24 Kyub Bnagucnas

9  Beniropcekuin MukuTta
11 Tpub OnekcaHap

18 3abapa Makcum

15 Kanb4yyk Bnagucnas
10 MNanct lepmaH

TpeHep

e,

YemnioHaT U-19
2023/24 30- Typ, MaTy Ne237

M aTHMus, 24.05.2024, 12:00, JIH3-ApeHa, JlebeaunH. 25°C.

«JIH3» Yepkacu

Kupuniok OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

Wnak AMuTpo
AcucTeHT 1:
Cntocap €sreH
ACUCTEHT 2:
OninHuk OiaHa
4-n apbitp:
Lnbynbko €Brex

Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

BonTiok OnekcaHap

0:4

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

31
26
35
45
5

95
14
40
41
37
49

AweHko OMuTpo
Mpyc Ctanicnas (K)
I30TOB [aHuno
PomaHeub Eoyapn
KopcyH Inns
bariHcbkuin HikiTa
OpeHuoB MukuTa
YepHuw OMuTtpo
bynraTtos Oemug
LLleB4eHko OnekcaHgp
TilweHkKo BiTanin

3anacHi

1
33
8
10
15
19
77
3

LLinpses IsaH
CeniH OeHuc
Kpuobok Makcum
Kpeuyn OMutpo
XomeHko [1aBJio
Fopobeub ApTem
KyxTa Makcum
Kpoxmanb HikiTa

TpeHep
AHOpyLWaK Is
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 30-1n Typ, MaTy Ne237
M sTHUUS, 24.05.2024, 12:00, JIH3-ApeHa, JlebeauH. 25°C.

«JIH3» Yepkacu

21 lonoBaTeHKoO IBaH

21 [onoBaTeHKoO IBaH
9 Beniropcbkunn Muknta

14 Ulepbak JeHuc
11 'pub OnekcaHap

5 CtaHkoBMY Bnagucnas

8 WTedaHko Makcum
15 Kanb4yk Bnagucnas
20 BiBoeHko Bnagucnas
18 3abapa Makcum

5 CtaHkoBMY Bnagucnas
24 Kyub Bnagucnas

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

N
N

N

21

28'

34

36'

44

46'

46'

46'

52

60’

60"

64

65'

65'

70'

71

77

88'

®

® @

N

N
N

12

N

«Bopckna» MonTaga

95 BariHcbkun HikiTa

45 PomaHeub Enyapn
49 TiweHko BiTanin

40 YepHuw OMUTPO

95 bariHcbkuin HikiTa
77 KyxTa Makcum

77 KyxTa Makcum

5 KopcyH lnns

19 Nopobeub ApTem
14 OpeHuoB MuknTa
10 Kpeuyn Amutpo

37 LeB4yeHko OnekcaHap
15 XomeHko [NaBno

49 TiweHko BiTanin
3 Kpoxmanb HikiTa

10 Kpeuyn Amutpo

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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